497
SAB/
SVB
Explosion
proof
For
dry air
HVB/

NP13/NP14 Series
502
How to order
<Example of model number>
NP13-15A-12GS-1
Series: NP
A  Actuation : NC (normally closed) type
B  Port size : Rc1/2
C  Body, sealant combination
: Body - aluminum, sealant - nitrile rubber
D  Coil housing : DIN terminal box
E  Other options : surge suppressor
F  Voltage : 100 VAC (50/60Hz), 110 VAC (60Hz)
*1: Pg screw of a DIN terminal box is Pg9 when port size 10A to 25A, while Pg11 when 32A to 50A.
*2: When using the grommet coil specifications, the surge suppressor is enclosed with the port size 10A to 25,
     and is incorporated for the port size 32A to 50A.
     When using the coil with terminal box, the surge suppressor is mounted in the terminal box.
*3: Manual override (non-locking) is equipped as standard.
Model no.
NP1
*1
D Coil housing
E Other options
*2
F Rated voltage
A Actuation
B Port size
C Body, sealant combination
3 1 S 115A 2G
Note on model no. selection
DescriptionsSymbol
3
4
NC (normally closed) type
NO (normally open) type
Standard
O
pt
io
n
S
ta
nd
ar
d
C
us
to
m
or
de
r
A Actuation
10A
15A
20A
25A
32A
40A
50A
Rc3/8
Rc1/2
Rc3/4
Rc1
Rc1 1/4
Rc1 1/2
Rc2
B Port size
Blank
S
No options
Surge suppressor
E Other options

al
ve
How to order
<Example of model number>
NAP11-15A-1
Series: NAP
 A  Actuation : Universal type
 B  Port size : Rc1/2
 C  Body, sealant combination
: Body - aluminum, sealant - nitrile rubber
1 1
Model no.
15ANAP1
A Actuation
B Port size
C Body, sealant combination
DescriptionsSymbol
1 Universal type
A Actuation
10A
15A
20A
25A
32A
40A
50A
Rc3/8
Rc1/2
Rc3/4
Rc1
Rc1 1/4
Rc1 1/2
Rc2
B Port size
1
Body
Aluminum
Material
Nitrile rubber
C Body, sealant combination
NAP11 Series
508
Body
Stuffing
Cap
Valve seat
Valve stem
No. Parts name
AC4C
AC4C
AC4C
C3604
NBR, A2017
Material
Aluminum casting
Aluminum casting
Aluminum casting
Brass
Nitrile rubber, aluminum
1
2
3
4
5
Packing
Piston
MY packing seal
Spring
No. Parts name

al
ve
How to order
<Example of model number>
*1: Pg screw of a DIN terminal box is Pg9 when port size 10A to 25A, while Pg11 when 32A to 50A.
*2: When using the grommet coil specifications, the surge suppressor is enclosed with the port size 10A to 25,
     and is incorporated for the port size 32A to 50A.
     When using the coil with terminal box, the surge suppressor is mounted in the terminal box.
*3: Manual override (non-locking) is equipped as standard.
Model no.
*1
D Coil housing
E Other options
*2
F Rated voltage
A Actuation
B Port size
C Body, sealant combination
1 1 S 115ANVP1 2G
Note on model no. selection
NVP11-15A-12GS-1
Series: NVP
 A  Actuation : Universal type
 B  Port size : Rc1/2
 C  Body, sealant combination
: Body - aluminum, sealant - nitrile rubber
 D  Coil housing : DIN terminal box
 E  Other options : surge suppressor
 F  Voltage : 100 VAC 50/ 60Hz, 110 VAC 60Hz
Standard
O
pt
io
n
S
ta
nd
ar
d
C
us
to
m
or
de
r
DescriptionsSymbol
1 Universal type
A Actuation
10A
15A
20A
25A
32A
40A
50A
Rc3/8
Rc1/2
Rc3/4
Rc1
Rc1 1/4
Rc1 1/2
Rc2
B Port size
Blank
S
No options
Surge suppressor
E Other options
1
2
3
110 VAC